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ENTRYWALK FROM PARKING COURT

COVERED ENTRY

ENTRY VESTIBULE

GLASS CORRIDOR

COAT ROOM

LIVING ROOM

WOOD BURNING STOVE

DINING AREA

KITCHEN

READING NOOK

SCREENED TERRACE 

SOUTH-FACING BALCONY

WEST-FACING BALCONY

OUTDOOR PATIO/FIREPIT 

STAIRS TO LOWER LEVEL

STUDY

LAUNDRY ROOM

HALLWAY

PRIMARY BATHROOM

WALK-IN CLOSET

PRIMARY BEDROOM

LEGEND
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MAIN FLOOR �-  2,199 ft2

�� �� ��� ���

1

2

3

4

5

9

6

719

17

10

16

11

12

14

15

13

8

10

18

20

19

21


